
Chris Bauer - cbauer@manionswholesale.com
Eric Blommer - eblommer@manionswholesale.com
Mark Budesky - mbudesky@manionswholesale.com
Tom Dosch - tdosch@manionswholesale.com
Pete Gorman - pgorman@manionswholesale.com
Jeremiah Guerrero - jguerrero@manionswholesale.com

Konnor Kiddoo - kkiddoo@manionswholesale.com
AJ Kirchner - akirchner@manionswholesale.com
Adam Klaphake -  aklaphake@manionswholesale.com
Terry Swift - tswift@manionswholesale.com
Danyon Thatcher - dthatcher@manionswholesale.com

Caitlyn Trane - ctrane@manionswholesale.com
John Voigt - jovoigt@manionswholesale.com
Trey Voigt - tvoigt@manionswholesale.com
Erica Volgren - evolgren@manionswholesale.com
Ben Williams - bwilliams@manionswholesale.com

Manion's St. Cloud - 
Salesperson/Product List
Phone : (320) 363-4880  /  Toll Free: (800) 626-4661  /  Fax : (320) 363-4804

Contact Manion’s by phone at (800) 626-4661

Chris Bauer
Amcon
Borgert
Dura-Kwik
Equalizer 
Gardner Gibson
Gentek Windows
Larson
Metal Sales
Northview Windows
Novabrik
Rebar
Red Rosin Floor Shell
Styleline Windows
Suntek Skylites
US Block window
USP Hangers (2) 
Wire Mesh
X-Board

Eric Blommer
A-1 Forms (Stronghold)
American Fastening 
Avon Plastics
Benchmark Foam
Bulk Nails 
Deck Accessories
Drywall Screws
Glasteel (2) 
Nudo (2) 
OC Foamular
RDI Railing
Starborn
Tool Repair 
Wood Lattice
Wood Pro Screws

Caitlyn Trane
Afco Columns
Cavity Sliders
Exterior Doors
Front Line Clading
Interior Doors/Millwork
Mouldings
Pocket Door Frames

Trey Voigt
Afco Columns
Cavity Sliders
Exterior Doors
Frontline
Interior Doors
Mouldings
Pocket Door Frames
Stair Parts

Erica Volgren
Afco Columns
Cavity Sliders
Exterior Doors
Front Line Clading
Interior Doors/Millwork
Mouldings
Pocket Door Frames

Ben Williams
Alco Ice/Water
Cobra Ridge Vent
CertainTeed Roo�ng
GAF Roo�ng
Gap Felt
IPS (2)
Malarkey Roo�ng
Quarrix
Rubberall
Siders Boots
Tamko Roo�ng
Titanium/Rhino Roof

Mark Budesky
Adjustable Columns
Blue Ridge Fiberboard
Boulder Creek
BreatheEZ Housewrap
Cardboard Chutes
Keene
Kimberly-Clark Block-It 
Poly Built
Shape Wellcovers
Silt Fence/Sock
St. Paul Corrugated
USG Ceiling Tile/Grid 
Vi-Lux Products
Wellcraft Wells 
Wood Pellets

Terry Swift
Glu Lams
Hardboard Tempered
Hardboard Plywood 
   (Oak & Birch)
Old Globe
Particle Board
Phi�er Screen
Pine Pattern Stock
QE Steel Siding
Quality Edge
Screeneze
SurePly & Luan

EMAIL ADDRESSES:

Danyon Thatcher
Bigfoot Con Forms
Duo Fast
Furring Strips
Grid Marker
Handy Man Forms
Louisville Ladder
Lumber 2x4 & 2x6
Lumber Wides (2)
Maze Nails
Nail Bags
OSB (2)
Pine Boards
Prinsco (2)
Red Flint
Silica Sand
Studs
Twin Cities Concrete

Konnor Kiddoo
AC's/Marine
Airvent (2)
Appleton
EWP Products
Fir CDX-U/L Plywood
Fir Sidings
Lumber 2x4 & 2x6 (2)
Lumber Wides
Lumber Wrap
MDO
OSB Panels (1)
SYP CDX
SYP Siding

AJ Kirchner
CTD Restoration Millwork
CTD Vinyl
EZ Corners
Gentek Vinyl
Plyco
Shelf/Rod Brackets
Tando

Adam Klaphake
3M Tapes
Atlas Insulation
Ado/Durovent & Spray Foam 
Cellulose
Franklin
Foam Gaskets
Holmes Garage Doors/
   Liftmaster
Insulation Blowers
MID AM & Shutters
MFM Products
O/C Fiberglass
Plastic lumber
   (Bedford Industries)
Roll Lath
Sashco
Special Order Insulation
Wood Lath
Wood Shims
Wood Stakes
Wood Bridging

Tom Dosch
.60 Treated Plywood
5x6 Treated Poles
6x6 Treated Poles
ITW Anchors
Treated Lumber
Fire Treated Plywood
GRK Fasteners
Particle Board Tread
Particle Board Shel�ng
Rail Road Ties

John Voigt 
AirVent
Glassteel
Holmes Garage Doors /
   Liftmaster (2)
Ice Melt
IPS Roo�ng Products
Nudo
Prinsco
USP Hangers 

Jeremiah Guerrero
Afco Columns
Cavity Sliders
Exterior Doors
Interior Doors & Millwork 
Mouldings 
Frontline Cladding
Pocket Door Frames

Pete Gorman
Attic Doors 
Banding & Cargo Control
Dietrich Steel Product
Durock
EPS Bead Board
Gentek Windows (2)
Green Guard
Kingspan
Poly
Reinforced Poly
RISE Siding
Tuftex
US Block (2)
USG & CTD Sheetrock
USG Redi Mix


